
Kreismeisterschaften Damen und Herren

Klasse: Herren Einzel       27.08.2021 Bleicherode 

A1

B2

3

0

9,2,7

Röttig, Luc

Gladitz, Andreas

TTV Hydro Nordhausen

TTV Bleicherode

C2

D1

0

3

-6,-7,-8

Juch, Andreas

Fehling, Laurenz

TTV 49 Wipperdorf

TTV Hydro Nordhausen

C1

A2

3

0

7,6,7

Weber, Steffen

Hebestreit, Tim

TTV Bleicherode

SV Traktor Herreden

D2

B1

0

3

-6,-8,-5

Galander, Cliff

Wiegner, Martin

SV Traktor Herreden

TTV Hydro Nordhausen

3

0

5,4,5

Röttig, Luc

Fehling, Laurenz

1

3

-9,5,-7,-5

Weber, Steffen

Wiegner, Martin

Halbfinale

2

3

-11,9,-10,5,-9

Röttig, Luc

Wiegner, Martin

Finale



Kreismeisterschaften Damen und Herren

Klasse: Herren Einzel       27.08.2021/  Bleicherode 

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3Bälle

1
Röttig, Luc

1 2 : 0 6 : 0
TTV Hydro Nordhausen

X 3 : 0 3 : 0
6,2,9 5,6,5+6

66 : 33
33

2
Hebestreit, Tim

2 1 : 1 3 : 5
SV Traktor Herreden

0 : 3 X 3 : 2
-6,-2,-9 3,-9,-9,2,7-2

68 : 67
1

3
Biller, Leopold

3 0 : 2 2 : 6
TTV 90 Klettenberg

0 : 3 2 : 3 X
-5,-6,-5 -3,9,9,-2,-7-4

50 : 84
-34

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3Bälle

1
Wiegner, Martin

1 2 : 0 6 : 3
TTV Hydro Nordhausen

X 3 : 2 3 : 1
5,9,-9,-5,8 -5,4,4,9+3

85 : 72
13

2
Gladitz, Andreas

2 1 : 1 5 : 4
TTV Bleicherode

2 : 3 X 3 : 1
-5,-9,9,5,-8 8,9,-8,8+1

85 : 83
2

3
Frischeisen, Frank

3 0 : 2 2 : 6
SV Traktor Herreden

1 : 3 1 : 3 X
5,-4,-4,-9 -8,-9,8,-8-4

64 : 79
-15

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3Bälle

1
Weber, Steffen

1 2 : 0 6 : 0
TTV Bleicherode

X 3 : 0 3 : 0
7,6,7 1,4,2+6

66 : 27
39

2
Juch, Andreas

2 1 : 1 3 : 3
TTV 49 Wipperdorf

0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-7,-6,-7 5,10,80

54 : 56
-2

3
Picking, Michael

3 0 : 2 0 : 6
TTV Hydro Nordhausen

0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-1,-4,-2 -5,-10,-8-6

30 : 67
-37

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3Bälle

1
Fehling, Laurenz

1 1 : 1 5 : 3
TTV Hydro Nordhausen

X 3 : 0 2 : 3
8,7,6 10,-7,-8,7,-11+2

82 : 73
9

2
Galander, Cliff

2 1 : 1 3 : 3
SV Traktor Herreden

0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-8,-7,-6 9,6,100

55 : 58
-3

3
Jauernig, Christopher

3 1 : 1 3 : 5
Nordhäuser Sportverein

3 : 2 0 : 3 X
-10,7,8,-7,11 -9,-6,-10-2

77 : 83
-6
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